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Contact person

	
Address, Phone


	University of Latvia
www.lu.lv
	Aleksandra Kjakste
International coordinator
Gunita Ēķe
International student advisor 
	aleksandra.kjakste@lu.lv 
[bookmark: _Hlk124409806]+371 6703 4712
gunita.eke@lu.lv
+371 67034708

	Riga Technical University
www.rtu.lv
https://international.rtu.lv
	Zane Vrubļevska
Project Manager 
Nataļja Muračova
Head of Foundation and Short-Term Courses Unit
	zane.vrublevska@rtu.lv
+371 67089766

natalja.muracova@rtu.lv
+371 67089106

	Rīga Stradiņš University
www.rsu.lv
	Liene Riežniece
Student Services 
	liene.riezniece@rsu.lv
+371 67409169

	Latvia University of Life Sciences and Technologies
www.llu.lv
	Renāte Rozentāle
International Cooperation centre
	renate.rozentale@lbtu.lv
+371 63005684

	Latvian Culture Academy
www.lka.edu.lv
	Ilze Beimane
Head of Communication and International Relations Department
	ilze.beimane@lka.edu.lv
+371 67114807

	Art Academy of Latvia
www.lma.lv
	Krista Petrauska
International relations coordinator
	krista.petrauska@lma.lv
+371 20016463

	Riga Graduate School of Law
www.rgsl.edu.lv
	Katrīna Daugule
Head of the Study Department  
Monika Jansone
Bachelor Study Programme Administrator 
Daina Račinska
Master Study Programme Administrator
	 katrina.daugule@rgsl.edu.lv
+371 67039236

monika.jansone@rgsl.edu.lv
+371 67039310

daina.racinska@rgsl.edu.lv 
+371 67039206

	J.Vītols Latvian Academy of Music
www.jvlma.lv
	Assoc. prof. Maija Sīpola
Head of Department of International Relations, Emeritus Professor
	maija.sipola@jvlma.lv
+371 67223522
+371 67228684

	Latvian Academy of Sports Education
www.lspa.lv
	Iveta Boge
International Study Coordinator
	iveta.boge@lspa.lv
+ 371 67799527

	Daugavpils University
www.du.lv
	Velta Trūle
Project manager in international students` recruitment
	velta.trule@du.lv
+371 65425564


	Liepāja University
www.liepu.lv
	Ērika Lauberga - Sleže
International Relations Department, Specialist
	erika.lauberga@liepu.lv
+371 63407762


	Vidzeme University of Applied Sciences
www.va.lv
	Beāte Velpe
International coordinator
Mārīte Balaņuka
International project manager

	beate.velpe@va.lv
+371 22042022
marite.balanuka@va.lv international@va.lv
+371 22042022

	Stockholm School of Economics in Riga
www.sseriga.edu
	Marina Troškova
BSc Programme Manager (Career Development and Compliance)
	marina.troskova@sseriga.edu 
+371 67015811


	Ventspils University of Applied Sciences
www.venta.lv
	Kate Zonberga
Head of Study Department 
	studijas@venta.lv
+371 63629646


	Latvian Christian Academy
kra.lv
	Zane Čečiņa
Head of Study Department
	akademija@kra.lv 
+371 67753360

	BA School of Business and Finance
www.ba.lv
	Olga Pankova
Students’ personnel records’ specialist
	olga.pankova@ba.lv
+371 27034489


	Turība University
www.turiba.lv
	Imants Bergs
Vice Rector for Study Development and International Cooperation
	imants.bergs@turiba.lv
+371 67625371


	RISEBA University of Business, Arts and Technology
www.riseba.lv
	Karinē Manučarjana
International student coordinator
	karine.manucarjana@riseba.lv
+371 25620874


	Rezekne Academy of Technologies
www.rta.lv
	Sanda Kauliņa
International coordinator
	sanda.kaulina@rta.lv 
+371 28390076

	Baltic International Academy
www.bsa.edu.lv
	Inta Buka
Vice-rector for International Cooperation
	inta.buka@bsa.edu.lv
+371 67100203

	Transport and Telecommunication Institute
http://www.tsi.lv
	Anželika Smagina
Head of International Relations

	smagina.a@tsi.lv
+371 67100598

	EKA University of Applied Sciences
www.eka.edu.lv
	Olga Marnica
Head of International Students Department
	international@eka.edu.lv
+371 28451054

	ISMA University of Applied Science
www.isma.lv
	Marina Čelika
Head of Career Centre
	marina.celika@isma.lv
+371 67241591


	Riga Aeronautical Institute
www.rai.lv
	Anna Tiļļa
Methodologist
	a.tilla@rai.lv
+ 371 67629207 
+ 371 2681 2905



